1S
N
K
16
00
16
D
02

 – Ease the assemblies identification with the BAM4 marking location compatible with all SNK markers and labels.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
10 mm 0.394 in spacing Dark grey BAM4 1SNK900001R0000 50 14.00
Main technical data Mounting instructions
Material specifications Insulating material Polyamide Rail TH 35-7.5,
TH 35-15Flammability V0
NF F 16 101 I2F2 Tool Flat screwdriver
Ambient temperature Service IEC 60068-2-1 -55 ... +110 °C -67 ... +230 °C Ø 5.5 mm
min/max Storage -55 ... +110 °C -67 ... +230 °C Ø 0.217 in
Installing -5 ... +40 °C +23 ... +104 °C Torque 1.3 N.m ± 0.1
11.4 lb.in ± 0.88
All the main technical data provided are "manufacturer" values
RoHS
Accessories
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
Mounting rail Symmetrical complying with IEC60715 TH35-7.5 PR3.Z2 1SNA174300R1700 2 718.00
Prepunched symmetrical PR30 1SNA173220R0500 2 328.00
Symmetrical complying with IEC60715 TH35-15 PR4 1SNA168500R1200 2 915.00
Prepunched symmetrical PR50 1SNA178529R0400 2 1288.00
Symmetrical TH35-7.5 PR3.G2 1SNA164800R0300 2 718.00
Symmetrical TH35-15 PR5 1SNA168700R2200 2 700
Label holder for end stop 33 x 10 mm 1.30 x 0.394 in Dark grey LH 1SNK900605R0000 50 0.60
for end stop 35 x 17 mm 1.378 x .669 in Grey PEB 1SNA113077R1100 50 1.70
for end stop 37 x 19.5 mm 1.456 x 0.768 in Dark grey LH-R1 1SNK900607R0000 50 1.10
for end stop 35 x 17 mm 1.378 x .669 in Beige PEB 1SNA195077R1400 50 1.70
for end stop 29 x 9 mm 1.142 x 0.354 in Grey PEAD 1SNA399719R1000 20 682.00
for end stop 40 x 5 mm 1.575 x 0.197 in Transparent PEH 1SNA163211R2600 10 382.00
PEB with black marker and protection included Grey, black PEBM1 1SNA113079R2300 50 2.80
PEB with white marker and protection included Grey, white PEBM 1SNA113084R0100 50 2.80
Blank marker In polyamide 5 x 12 mm 0.197 x 0.472 Compatible
with AMS
White MC512PA 1SNK149999R0000 20 10.00
In polyamide 6 x 12 mm 0.236 x 0.472 MC612PA 1SNK159999R0000 20 11.00
In polyamide 8 x 12 mm 0.315 x 0.472 MC812PA 1SNK169999R0000 20 14.00
In polyamide 5 x 10 mm 0.197 x 0.394 Yellow RC510-YL 1SNA103890R2100 50 5.50
In polyamide 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 Green RC610 1SNA206230R1100 45 6.70
In polyamide 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 Yellow RC610 1SNA206231R0600 45 6.70
In polyamide 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 Orange RC610 1SNA206232R0700 45 6.70
In polyamide 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 Blue RC610 1SNA206233R0000 45 6.70
In polyamide 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 Red RC610 1SNA206235R0200 45 6.70
In polyamide 4 x 10 mm 0.157 x 0.394 White RC410 1SNA229000R1500 50 5.20
In polyamide 5 x 10 mm 0.197 x 0.394 RC510 1SNA231000R0700 50 5.20
In polyamide 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 RC610 1SNA233000R0100 45 7.50
In polyamide 8 x 10 mm 0.315 x 0.394 RC810 1SNA234000R0200 35 8.20
In polyamide 10 x 10 mm 0.394 x 0.394 RC1010 1SNA238000R1600 35 1.30
In polycarbonate  5 x 10 mm 0.197 x 0.394 compatible
with HTP500
White RC510TT 1SNA231600R1500 22 12.00
In polycarbonate 5 x 10 mm 0.197 x 0.394 Yellow RC510TT-YL 1SNA231700R1100 22 12.00
In polycarbonate 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 White RC610TT 1SNA233600R1700 22 12.00
In polycarbonate 6 x 10 mm 0.236 x 0.394 Yellow RC610TT-YL 1SNA233700R1300 22 12.00
In polycarbonate 8 x 10 mm 0.315 x 0.394 compatible with
HTP500 and MG3
White RC810TT 1SNA234600R1000 22 12.00
In polycarbonate 8 x 10 mm 0.315 x 0.394 Yellow RC810TT-YL 1SNA234700R1400 22 12.00
In polycarbonate 5 x 12 mm 0.197 x 0.472 compatible
with HTP500
White MC512 1SNK140000R0000 22 9.00
In polycarbonate 5 x 12 mm 0.197 x 0.472 Yellow MC512-YL 1SNK140004R0000 22 9.00